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programs






#include <stdio.h>

int main(void)

{
¥

printf("hello, world\n");



functions






_ printf("hello, world\n");
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while (true)
{

}

printf("hello, world\n");







for (int i = 0; 1 < 50; i++)

{
¥

printf("hello, world\n");




variaples






int 1 0;




Boolean expressions






1 < 50










conditions






if (x < y)
{

}
else if (x > y)

{
}
else

{
¥

printf("x is less than y\n");

printf("x is greater than y\n");

printf("x is equal to y\n");



arrays






argv|[o]



source code



#include <stdio.h>

int main(void)

1
}

printf("hello, world\n");



#include <stdio.h>

int main(void)

1
}

printf("hello, world\n");



#include <stdio.h>

int main(void)

1
}

printf("hello, world\n");



#include <stdio.h>

int main(void)

1
}

printf("hello, world\n");



machine code



01111111
00000000
00000010
10110000
01000000
11010000
00000000
00001001
00000110
01000000
01000000
01000000
11111000
11111000
00001000
00000011
00111000
00111000
00111000
00011100

01000101
00000000
00000000
00000101
00000000
00010011
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000001
00000001
00000000
00000000
00000010
00000010
00000010
00000000

01001100
00000000
00111110
01000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
01000000
00000000
00000000
01000000
01000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
01000000
01000000
00000000

01000110
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00000010
00000000
00000001
00000000
00000000
00000000
01000000
00100100
00000101
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000100
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00000001
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00000001
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00111000
00100001
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000



compiller



CS50 IDE



{53 Ccs50 IDE

= http://cs50.i0/

CSS50IDE File Edit Find View Go Window Support

3

~/workspace £ L= hello.c

aumnO

hello.c

#include <stdio.h>

int main(void)

{

Jabbngaq

printf("hello, world\n");

workspace/

~/workspace/ $




(5] css0 IDE

& http://cs50.i0/

CSS0IDE File Edit Find View Go Window Support

B8 ~/workspace o 3 - hello.c x =
S 1 #include <stdio.h>
2
3 1int main(void)
4 {
S5 printf("hello, world\n");
6 }

workspace/ X +

~/workspace/ $

aupnQ

Jabbngaq



printf



clang hello.c

./a.out



clang -o hello hello.c

./hello



make hello

./hello



cd

1s

mkdir

rm

rmdir



get char

get double
get float

get int

get long long

get string



bool

char
double
float

int

long long

string
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crucial
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iInteger overtlow



32 10

64

128



32 10

64

128



00000000
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floating-point iImprecision






printf



get char

get double
get float

get int

get long long

get string



bool

char
double
float

int

long long

string
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if

else

switch

for

while

do ... while



scope



#nClude {STdid.\w?
int mgin(veid)

int count s

:For ((O\-\hf - 1 . CounT( = S00 3 (OU“T*")
prinTF ("I will not Throw paper dirplanes n C‘QSS.")',

refurn 04
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abstraction



make hello



preprocessing
compiling
assembling

linking






VS







